CONKXIP

Dorsal

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Nombre

Miguel
ALEJANDRO
IZAN
SERGIO
AITOR
JOEL
JEFFERSON
Jorge

Ignacio
LAURA
CARLA
Alexia

CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP

Listado ordenado Por dorsal
DUATLON DEPORTE ESCOLAR

TALAVERA

Apellidos

Gutiérrez Espinosa
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ
DEL MAZO FERNANDEZ
GREGORIO INIGO
PELIGROS TORRALVO
GOMEZ SALMERON
ORTEGON BLANCO
Anaya Sastre

Martinez de Marafion Mayor
DEL CERRO GALAN
FERNANDEZ BLASCO
Mera Garcia-Caro

Club

C.D. TALAVERA TRAINING
C.D. TALAVERA TRAINING
C.D. TALAVERA TRAINING
C.D. TALAVERA TRAINING
C.D. TALAVERA TRAINING
C. TRIATLON TRITALAVERA
C. TRIATLON TRITALAVERA

CLUB SAN PATRICIO MONTEVERDE
CLUB SAN PATRICIO MONTEVERDE

C.D. TALAVERA TRAINING
C. TRIATLON TRITALAVERA
Club Atletismo Noves

Categoria

IFM
IFM
IFM
IFM
IFM
IFM
IFM
IFM
IFM
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